road worked on
1 Mccullough place

2 Elm Place
3 Purchase st
4 HavilandLa
6 Guion Rd

7 Manursing Way

8 Rockridge Rd
9 Stonycrest Rd

10 Boulder rd
11 Beary Court
12 Forest Ave

13 Orchard Lane

14 Centre St
15 Lynden st
16 Brown Ave
17 Cowles Ave

18 Fernwood ave

19 Haven Ave
20 Winthrop St
21 Ivy St

NOTE; Color code means same day work

2020 City of Rye Resurfacing Program
Schedule subject to change

from

97'S of station plaza

West Purdy Ave
Boston Post rd

198' S of Locust ave
Grace Churche S

Forest Ave
Stonycrest Rd
Fieldstone rd
Forest Ave
Forest Ave
Apawamis Ave
Forest Ave
Forest ave
Forest Ave
Orchard Lane
Intervale Place
Milton rd
Milton Rd
Haven St

Sand St

All is tentative Weather permiting

to
Station Plaza
323' East Theothore fremd
Locust Ave
Boston Post Rd
Dead End
1817'S of Forest Ave
Forest Ave
Rockridge Rd
Stonycrest Rd
Cul-de-Sac
Manursing Ave
Dead End
Dead End
Dead End
Apawamis Ave
Apawamis Ave
Dead End
Winthrop St
Sand St
Dead End

Mill

date
6/2/2020
6/2/2020
6/2/2020
6/2/2020
6/4/2020
6/4/2020
6/8/2020
6/8/2020

Pave Date
6/3/2020
6/3/2020
6/3/2020
6/3/2020
6/5/2020
6/5/2020
6/9/2020
6/9/2020

6/8/2020 6/9/2020
6/8/2020 6/9/2020
I ¢/ 10/2020
6/11/2020 6/12/2020
6/11/2020 6/12/2020
6/11/2020 6/12/2020
6/15/2020 6/16/2020
6/15/2020 6/16/2020
6/17/2020 6/18/2020
6/17/2020 6/18/2020
6/17/2020 6/18/2020
6/17/2020 6/18/2020
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